
 

 

Oregon Employer Council Central Oregon 

2014 Calendar of Seminars and Events 

   
January 2014 

Happy New Year! 
 
Monday, January 27, 2014 

Seminar – OED IU Forum – Bend 

Parks and Recreation District 

Office 

 

February 2014 
 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 

Seminar – BOLI Privacy Seminar - 

Bend Parks and Recreation 

 

March 2014 
 

Thursday, March 6, 2014 

Seminar – Disability Laws and 

Accommodations - RiverHouse 

 

* Thursday, January 9, Board Mtg * Thursday, February 13, Board Mtg * Thursday, March 13, Board Mtg 

April 2014 
 
 

 

May 2014 
 

Thursday, May 15, 2014 

Seminar – HR Basics - RiverHouse 

 

 

State Conference May 4-6, 2014 

Seven Feathers Casino 

Canyonville, OR 

 

June 2014 
 
 

 

* Thursday, April 10, Board Mtg * Thursday, May 8, Board Mtg * Thursday, June 12, Board Mtg 

July 2014 
 
 

 

August 2014 
 
 

September 2014 
 
    Thursday, September 9, 2014 

Seminar – Benefits, Leave &              

Healthcare - RiverHouse 

 

 

 
* Thursday, July 10, Board Mtg * Thursday, August 14, Board Mtg * Thursday, September 11, Board Mtg 

October 2014 
 
Thursday, Oct. 2, 2014 

Employee Morale & Performance 

- RiverHouse 

 

OEC Retreat October 5-7, 2014 

Geiser Grand Hotel 

Baker City, OR 

 

November 2014 
 
 

 

December 2014 
 
 
 

Happy Holidays! 

* Thursday, October 9, Board Mtg * Thursday, November 13, Board Mtg * Thursday, December 11, Board Mtg 

 


